TELCO
   LINE
 DIAG
MGMT
R
1
21100
2

Product Details
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
AC Power - Single Supply
LX-8020S-001AC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & AC power
LX-8020S-101AC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, AC power & internal V.90 modem
LX-8040S-001AC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & AC power
LX-8040S-101AC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, AC power & internal V.90 modem
AC Power - Dual Supply
LX-8020S-002AC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual AC power
LX-8020S-102AC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual AC power & internal V.90 modem
LX-8040S-002AC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual AC power
LX-8040S-102AC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual AC power & internal V.90 modem
DC Power (18-36V) - Dual Supply
LX-8020S-002DC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual DC (18-36V) power
LX-8020S-102DC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual DC (18-36V) power & internal V.90 modem
LX-8040S-002DC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual DC (18-36V) power
LX-8040S-102DC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual DC (18-36V) power & internal V.90 modem
DC Power (36-72V) - Dual Supply
LX-8020S-012DC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual DC (36-72V) power
LX-8020S-112DC  LX-8000S with (20) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual DC (36-72V) power & internal V.90 modem
LX-8040S-012DC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control & dual DC (36-72V) power
LX-8040S-112DC  LX-8000S with (40) RS232 RJ45 ports, power control, dual DC (36-72V) power & internal V.90 modem
Model Name   LX-8020S   LX-8040S
No. of Console Ports (Max)  20   40
Internal Modem Option  Yes   Yes
No. of Pairs of Discrete Alarms  40   80
No. of Sensor Ports (Max)  20   40